
3.kolo M-SsAZ ml.žiactva a prípraviek  Lučenec  26.5.2013 
 

 

60 m 1.beh           ml.žiaci                            

  1  Plevka Richard        000317  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     8,47         

  2  Putnok Martin         000402  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno           8,57         

  3  Ďurkech Miroslav      010727  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     9,49         

     Kršiak Ján            010323  MAC REDOX Lučenec                   NP        

 

60 m 2.beh           ml.žiaci                            

  1  Škultéty Jozef        000220  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno           8,96         

  2  Jamborek Tomáš        000519  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     9,31         

  3  Vaneček Alexander     000903  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     9,42         

     Vašek Marian          010527  MAC REDOX Lučenec                   NP        

 

60 m 3.beh           ml.žiaci                            

  1  Valášek Erik          000717  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     9,51         

  2  Pančík Peter          010318  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno           9,82         

  3  Guga Sebastián        010517  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     9,91         

  4  Kubiš Ľubomír         010419  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    10,02         

 

60 m 4.beh           ml.žiaci                            

  1  Baričák Kristián      000819  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    10,05         

  2  Viskup Michal         011010  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    10,07         

  3  Dovala Adam           011218  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          10,81         

  4  Bubelíny Martin       001021  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          11,11         

 

60 m 5.beh           ml.žiaci                            

  1  Figa Lukas            00      MAC REDOX Lučenec                8,13         

  2  Bošková Kristína      990430  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     9,27         

  3  Oravkin Ján           010302  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno           9,49         

  4  Kucharčík  Jakub      001106  ŠKP Žilina                       9,50         

 

60 m 6.beh           ml.žiaci                            

  1  Melo Pavol            990110  ŠKP Žilina                       8,90         

  2  Franek Michal                 AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     9,10         

  3  Oláh Oliver           000905  ŠKP Žilina                       9,52         

  4  Haran Patrik                  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     9,53         

 

60 m finále A        ml.žiaci                            

  1  Figa Lukas            00      MAC REDOX Lučenec                8,14   11    

  2  Plevka Richard        000317  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     8,39    9    

  3  Škultéty Jozef        000220  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno           8,87    8    

  4  Putnok Martin         000402  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno           8,89    7    

 

60 m finále B        ml.žiaci                            

  1  Franek Michal                 AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     9,22    6    

  2  Vaneček Alexander     000903  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     9,46    5    

  3  Ďurkech Miroslav      010727  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     9,50    4    

  4  Jamborek Tomáš        000519  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     9,51    3    

 

60 m finále C        ml.žiaci                            

  1  Oravkin Ján           010302  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno           9,54    2    

  2  Valášek Erik          000717  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     9,56    1    

  3  Kucharčík  Jakub      001106  ŠKP Žilina                       9,66         

  4  Oláh Oliver           000905  ŠKP Žilina                       9,78         

 

150 m                ml.žiaci                            

  1  Figa Lukas            00      MAC REDOX Lučenec               19,87   11    

  2  Melo Pavol            990110  .SKPZA                          21,37         

  3  Labo Dávid            000311  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    21,85    9    

  4  Beláň Marek           001104  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    21,90    8    

  5  Franek                        AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    22,81    7    

  6  Ševčík Jakub          010116  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   22,89    6    

  7  Wagner Erik           010621  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    23,16    5    

  8  Oláh Oliver           000905  ŠKP Žilina                      23,27    4    



  9  Haran                         AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    23,35    3    

 10  Kucharčík  Jakub      001106  ŠKP Žilina                      23,63    2    

 11  Jelínek Patrik        010723  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    24,06    1    

 12  Baričák Kristián      000819  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    24,46         

 13  Švábik Šimon          010210  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    24,81         

 14  Richter Maximilián    010720  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   24,93         

 15  Harant Andrej         010927  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    25,12         

 16  Kelenyei Richard      010131  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   25,15         

 17  Daniš Šimon           010326  .OLYPB                          25,52         

 18  Kamenský Martin       010812  MAC REDOX Lučenec               25,81         

 19  Šujanský  Boris       010312  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    25,99         

 20  Bubelíny Martin       001021  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          26,87         

 21  Dovala Adam           011218  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          27,21         

 22  Nomilner Martin       010513  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          27,72         

 23  Kolek Nikola          020220  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    28,06         

 24  Kalivoda Denis        020810  .OLYPB                          28,59         

 25  Ďurkovský Matúš       010816  .OLYPB                          28,74         

     Scherer Denis         010308  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno              DQ        

     Kršiak Ján            010323  MAC REDOX Lučenec                   NP        

 

150 m 1.beh          ml.žiaci                            

  1  Labo Dávid            000311  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    21,85         

  2  Beláň Marek           001104  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    21,90         

  3  Ševčík Jakub          010116  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   22,89         

 

150 m 2.beh          ml.žiaci                            

  1  Richter Maximilián    010720  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   24,93         

  2  Harant Andrej         010927  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    25,12         

  3  Kelenyei Richard      010131  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   25,15         

 

150 m 3.beh          ml.žiaci                            

  1  Wagner Erik           010621  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    23,16         

  2  Oláh Oliver           000905  ŠKP Žilina                      23,27         

  3  Jelínek Patrik        010723  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    24,06         

 

150 m 4.beh          ml.žiaci                            

  1  Šujanský  Boris       010312  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    25,99         

  2  Bubelíny Martin       001021  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          26,87         

  3  Dovala Adam           011218  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          27,21         

 

150 m 5.beh          ml.žiaci                            

  1  Švábik Šimon          010210  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    24,81         

  2  Nomilner Martin       010513  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          27,72         

     Kršiak Ján            010323  MAC REDOX Lučenec                   NP        

 

150 m 6.beh          ml.žiaci                            

  1  Kucharčík  Jakub      001106  ŠKP Žilina                      23,63         

  2  Daniš Šimon           010326  .OLYPB                          25,52         

  3  Kolek Nikola          020220  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    28,06         

 

150 m 7.beh          ml.žiaci                            

  1  Baričák Kristián      000819  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    24,46         

  2  Ďurkovský Matúš       010816  .OLYPB                          28,74         

     Scherer Denis         010308  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno              DQ        

 

150 m 8.beh          ml.žiaci                            

  1  Melo Pavol            990110  .SKPZA                          21,37         

  2  Kamenský Martin       010812  MAC REDOX Lučenec               25,81         

  3  Kalivoda Denis        020810  .OLYPB                          28,59         

 

150 m 9.beh          ml.žiaci                            

  1  Figa Lukas            00      MAC REDOX Lučenec               19,87         

  2  Franek Michal                 AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    22,81         

  3  Harant Patrik                 AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    23,35         

 

300 m                ml.žiaci                            



  1  Figa Lukas            00      MAC REDOX Lučenec               41,76   11    

  2  Labo Dávid            000311  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    42,94    9    

  3  Bugoš Filip           000621  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    43,72    8    

  4  Karman Daniel         000608  MAC REDOX Lučenec               49,64    7    

  5  Jelínek Patrik        010723  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    50,78    6    

  6  Božuta Richard        011118  MAC REDOX Lučenec               51,20    5    

  7  Gugh Tomáš            001020  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    53,18    4    

  8  Pán Dominik           000404  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          58,45    3    

     Keszi Adam            001202  MAC REDOX Lučenec                   NP        

     Vašek Marian          010527  MAC REDOX Lučenec                   NP        

     Hýravý Marek          980210  MAC REDOX Lučenec                   NP        

     Pančík Peter          010318  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno              NP        

     Pilát Jaroslav        010220  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica        NP        

 

300 m 1.beh          ml.žiaci                            

  1  Labo Dávid            000311  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    42,94         

  2  Bugoš Filip           000621  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    43,72         

  3  Karman Daniel         000608  MAC REDOX Lučenec               49,64         

  4  Gugh Tomáš            001020  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    53,18         

     Vašek Marian          010527  MAC REDOX Lučenec                   NP        

 

300 m 2.beh          ml.žiaci                            

  1  Jelínek Patrik        010723  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    50,78         

  2  Božuta Richard        011118  MAC REDOX Lučenec               51,20         

  3  Pán Dominik           000404  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          58,45         

     Pilát Jaroslav        010220  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica        NP        

     Pančík Peter          010318  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno              NP        

 

300 m 3.beh          ml.žiaci                            

  1  Figa Lukas            00      MAC REDOX Lučenec               41,76         

     Keszi Adam            001202  MAC REDOX Lučenec                   NP        

     Hýravý Marek          980210  MAC REDOX Lučenec                   NP        

 

600 m                ml.žiaci                            

  1  Paulíny Andrej        010401  Atletický klub ZTS Martin      1:46,80  11    

  2  Ilavský Milan         000703  AO Slávia ŽU Žilina            1:47,50   9    

  3  Oláh Oliver           000905  ŠKP Žilina                     1:48,98   8    

  4  Michalec Patrik       000407  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica   1:52,74   7    

  5  Guga Sebastián        010517  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   1:54,10   6    

  6  Kubiš Ľubomír         010419  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   2:01,76   5    

  7  Tóth Vendelín         010129  MAC REDOX Lučenec              2:07,10   4    

  8  Kamenský Martin       010812  MAC REDOX Lučenec              2:12,90   3    

  9  Daniš Šimon           010326  .OLYPB                         2:16,80        

 10  Šaradín Henry         010206  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica   2:26,15   2    

 

1000 m               ml.žiaci                            

  1  Bugoš Filip           000621  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   3:19,33  11    

  2  Karman Daniel         000608  MAC REDOX Lučenec              3:35,93   9    

  3  Valášek Erik          000717  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica   3:39,45   8    

  4  Harant Andrej         010927  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica   3:42,87   7    

  5  Vaneček Alexander     000903  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica   3:44,85   6    

  6  Lipták Lukáš          011229  Atletický klub ZTS Martin      3:49,97   5    

  7  Janíček Michal        010801  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   3:54,01   4    

     Keszi Adam            001202  MAC REDOX Lučenec                   NP        

 

60 m prek.           ml.žiaci                            

  1  Ševčík Jakub          010116  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   12,35   11    

  2  Ďurkech Miroslav      010727  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    12,73    9    

  3  Pilát Jaroslav        010220  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    12,91    8    

  4  Gugh Tomáš            001020  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    13,09    7    

  5  Viskup Michal         011010  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    13,77    6    

  6  Kamenský Martin       010812  MAC REDOX Lučenec               14,21    5    

  7  Pilarčík Roman        000315  TJ Orava Dolný Kubín            14,39    4    

  8  Paterek Tomáš         050203  ŠK mesta Dudince                14,81    3    

     Beláň Marek           001104  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom        DQ        

     Telek Lukáš           010214  MAC REDOX Lučenec                   NP        



     Kršiak Ján            010323  MAC REDOX Lučenec                   NP        

 

60 m prek. 1.beh     ml.žiaci                            

  1  Ševčík Jakub          010116  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   12,35         

  2  Gugh Tomáš            001020  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    13,09         

     Beláň Marek           001104  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom        DQ        

     Kršiak Ján            010323  MAC REDOX Lučenec                   NP        

 

60 m prek. 2.beh     ml.žiaci                            

  1  Pilát Jaroslav        010220  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    12,91         

  2  Viskup Michal         011010  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    13,77         

  3  Pilarčík Roman        000315  TJ Orava Dolný Kubín            14,39         

  4  Paterek Tomáš         050203  ŠK mesta Dudince                14,81         

 

60 m prek. 3.beh     ml.žiaci                            

  1  Ďurkech Miroslav      010727  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    12,73         

  2  Kamenský Martin       010812  MAC REDOX Lučenec               14,21         

     Telek Lukáš           010214  MAC REDOX Lučenec                   NP        

 

diaľka               ml.žiaci                            

  1  Franek Michal         000402  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     447    11    

  2  Škultéty Jozef        000220  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno           446     9    

  3  Beláň Marek           001104  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     432     8    

  4  Wagner Erik           010621  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     413     7    

  5  Oravkin Ján           010302  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno           409     6    

  6  Harant Patrik         010927  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     391     5    

  7  Ďurkech Miroslav      010727  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     382     4    

  8  Karman Daniel         000608  MAC REDOX Lučenec                369     3    

  9  Pán Dominik           000404  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno           369     2    

 10  Habáň Patrik          010725  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     354     1    

 11  Janíček Michal        010801  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     352          

 12  Dratva Sebastián      000726  Atletický klub ZTS Martin        352          

 13  Viskup Michal         980210  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     351          

 14  Harant Andrej         010927  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     351          

 15  Richter Maximilián    010720  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica    344          

 16  Ďurkovský Matúš       010816  .OLYPB                           320          

 17  Veselý Lukáš          000829  MAC REDOX Lučenec                318          

 18  Nomilner Martin       010513  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno           306          

 19  Kucharčík  Jakub      001106  ŠKP Žilina                       303          

 20  Bubelíny Martin       001021  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno           302          

 21  Jašica Patrik         000511  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     294          

 22  Kalivoda Denis        020810  .OLYPB                           287          

 23  Kolek Nikola          020220  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     269          

 

výška                ml.žiaci                            

  1  Škultéty Jozef        000220  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno           145    11    

  2  Dratva Sebastián      000726  Atletický klub ZTS Martin        135     9    

  3  Michalec Patrik       000407  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     135     8    

  4  Molnár Peter          000201  TJ Orava Dolný Kubín             130     7    

  5  Wagner Erik           010621  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     130     6    

  6  Belás Karol           010924  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     125     5    

  7  Jelínek Patrik        010723  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     120     4    

     Václavík Samuel       010112  MAC REDOX Lučenec                0            

     Kelenyei Richard      010131  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica    0            

     Tóth Vendelín         010129  MAC REDOX Lučenec                0            

     Švábik Šimon          010210  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     0            

 

guľa 3kg             ml.žiaci                            

  1  Plevka Richard        000317  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    13,12   11    

  2  Jamborek Tomáš        000519  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     9,52    9    

  3  Hrudka Daniel         010102  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica    9,20    8    

  4  Putnok Martin         000402  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno           8,09    7    

  5  Vigaš Martin          001216  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica    7,65    6    

  6  Belás Karol           010924  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     7,62    5    

  7  Veselý Lukáš          000829  MAC REDOX Lučenec                7,47    4    

  8  Šujanský  Boris       010312  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     7,23    2,5  



     Pilarčík Roman        000315  TJ Orava Dolný Kubín             7,23    2,5  

 10  Molnár Peter          000201  TJ Orava Dolný Kubín             6,99    1    

 11  Nagy Michal           010802  MAC REDOX Lučenec                6,94         

 12  Habáň Patrik          010725  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     6,80         

 13  Jašica Patrik         000511  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     6,49         

 14  Kapustík Ján          010216  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica    6,42         

 

kriket               ml.žiaci                            

  1  Plevka Richard        000317  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    47,33   11    

  2  Michalec Patrik       000407  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    46,32    9    

  3  Pán Dominik           000404  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          44,17    8    

  4  Božuta Richard        011118  MAC REDOX Lučenec               42,84    7    

  5  Richter Maximilián    010720  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   42,48    6    

  6  Veselý Lukáš          000829  MAC REDOX Lučenec               42,26    5    

  7  Jamborek Tomáš        000519  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    40,49    4    

  8  Oravkin Ján           010302  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          40,40    3    

  9  Kapustík Ján          010216  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   39,70    2    

 10  Habáň Patrik          010725  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    39,26    1    

 11  Nagy Michal           010802  MAC REDOX Lučenec               37,68         

 12  Ševčík Jakub          010116  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   37,00         

 13  Švábik Šimon          010210  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    35,68         

 14  Václavík Samuel       010112  MAC REDOX Lučenec               33,00         

 15  Pančík Peter          010318  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          32,98         

 16  Molnár Peter          000201  TJ Orava Dolný Kubín            32,60         

 17  Baričák Kristián      000819  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    32,46         

 18  Jašica Patrik         000511  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    31,77         

 19  Hrudka Daniel         010102  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   31,40         

 20  Kelenyei Richard      010131  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   31,07         

 21  Pilarčík Roman        000315  TJ Orava Dolný Kubín            29,98         

 22  Scherer Denis         010308  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          28,59         

 23  Dovala Adam           011218  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          27,40         

 24  Vigaš Martin          001216  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   25,00         

 25  Nomilner Martin       010513  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          21,79         

     Belás Karol           000407  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica                  

 

4 x 60 m             ml.žiaci                            

     "A"                           AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom                  

     "A"                           AO Olympia Považská Bystrica                  

 

OLYPB "A" : Hajaš(98), Pilát(01), Valášek(00), Vaneček(00) 

ZTSDU "A" : Bugoš(00), Labo(00), Guga(01), Kubiš(01)  

 

60 m 1.rozbeh        ml.žiačky                           

  1  Firicová Petra        000823  Atletický klub ZTS Martin        8,50         

  2  Pavleová Michaela     010212  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     8,70         

  3  Zápotočná Sophia      001223  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     8,71         

  4  Kudlíková Dana        010821  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     9,14         

 

60 m 2.rozbeh        ml.žiačky                           

  1  Szturcová Michaela    010413  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     9,20         

  2  Takáčová Ľubomíra     000504  MAC REDOX Lučenec                9,24         

  3  Bažíková Lenka        000124  TJ SŠSZČ Nižná nad Oravou        9,32         

     Tomková Dáša          000616  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica       NP        

 

60 m 3.rozbeh        ml.žiačky                           

  1  Bruňová Lenka         001001  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš    9,16         

  2  Comová Michaela       010522  ŠKP Žilina                       9,38         

  3  Prnčárová             000304  TJ Orava Dolný Kubín            10,24         

     Predajnianska Lenka   000915  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica       DQ        

 

60 m 4.rozbeh        ml.žiačky                           

  1  Štillová Simona       011218  AO Slávia ŽU Žilina              9,00         

  2  Lafeková Martina      010415  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     9,18         

  3  Némethová Natália     000928  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     9,26         

     Pozsoniová  Šárka     010223  ŠKP Žilina                          DQ        

 



60 m 5.rozbeh        ml.žiačky                           

  1  Kováčová Carolina     010305  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica    9,10         

  2  Ondrejková Monika     010828  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     9,30         

  3  Bucholcerová Janka    010925  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica    9,34         

  4  Štulrajterová Silvia  010319  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno           9,54         

 

60 m 6.rozbeh        ml.žiačky                           

  1  Zajacová Lucia        000811  MAC REDOX Lučenec                9,58         

  2  Latková Lucia         010927  TJ SŠSZČ Nižná nad Oravou        9,60         

  3  Katrenčinová  Nikola  001202  ŠKP Žilina                       9,61         

  4  Trifontiová Viktória  010805  MAC REDOX Lučenec                9,80         

 

60 m 7.rozbeh        ml.žiačky                           

  1  Hlavajová Paula       020319  TJ SŠSZČ Nižná nad Oravou        9,51         

  2  Vavreková Andrea      011002  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     9,91         

  3  Bláhová Karin         000630  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    10,09         

  4  Bachlerová            010409  MAC REDOX Lučenec               10,53         

 

60 m 8.rozbeh        ml.žiačky                           

  1  Štulrajterová Eliška  011025  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          10,02         

  2  Ďuratná Vanesa Mária  010614  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    10,21         

  3  Debnárová Kristína    000827  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    10,27         

  4  Majchútová Zuzana     001203  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          11,33         

 

60 m 9.rozbeh        ml.žiačky                           

  1  Krakovská Michaela    010620  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   10,18         

  2  Ješková Terézia       011221  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    10,83         

  3  Čunderlíková Radka    010919  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          11,28         

  4  Kučeráková Katarína   010906  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          11,50         

 

60 m 10.rozbeh       ml.žiačky                           

  1  Kušnierová Klára      000822  Atletický klub ZTS Martin        9,62         

  2  Kocherová Kristína    000521  MAC REDOX Lučenec                9,70         

  3  Medveďová Anna        001207  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          10,84         

  4  Bernátová Michaela    020707  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    11,50         

 

60 m 11.rozbeh       ml.žiačky                           

 

60 m finále A        ml.žiačky                           

  1  Firicová Petra        000823  Atletický klub ZTS Martin        8,55   11    

  2  Pavleová Michaela     010212  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     8,73    9    

  3  Zápotočná Sophia      001223  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     8,80    8    

  4  Štillová Simona       011218  AO Slávia ŽU Žilina              9,17    7    

 

60 m finále B        ml.žiačky                           

  1  Bruňová Lenka         001001  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš    9,28    6    

  2  Kudlíková Dana        010821  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     9,41    5    

  3  Kováčová Carolina     010305  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica    9,43    4    

  4  Lafeková Martina      010415  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     9,69    3    

 

60 m finále C        ml.žiačky                           

  1  Takáčová Ľubomíra     000504  MAC REDOX Lučenec                9,23    2    

  2  Némethová Natália     000928  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     9,33    1    

  3  Szturcová Michaela    010413  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     9,41         

  4  Ondrejková Monika     010828  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     9,65         

 

150 m                ml.žiačky                           

  1  Firicová Petra        000823  Atletický klub ZTS Martin       20,66   11    

  2  Zápotočná Sophia      001223  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    20,82    9    

  3  Štillová Simona       011218  AO Slávia ŽU Žilina             22,43    8    

  4  Predajnianska Lenka   000915  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   22,60    7    

  5  Bruňová Lenka         001001  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš   22,84    6    

  6  Marušáková Martina    000505  Atletický klub ZTS Martin       22,92    5    

  7  Bucholcerová Janka    010925  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   23,07    4    

  8  Nová Jana             000523  ŠKP Žilina                      23,29    3    

  9  Kocsiková Klaudia     000322  MAC REDOX Lučenec               23,38    2    



 10  Žilková Izabela       001205  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    23,41    1    

 11  Mrázková Eliška       010708  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          23,81         

 12  Tršová Terézia        000906  MAC REDOX Lučenec               23,92         

 13  Antolová Tereza       001113  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš   24,10         

 14  Fridrichová Deana     010409  MAC REDOX Lučenec               24,17         

 15  Golbincová Andrea     020509  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    24,27         

 16  Baňacká Dorota        001024  Atletický klub ZTS Martin       24,36         

 17  Katrenčinová  Nikola  001202  ŠKP Žilina                      24,45         

     Zajacová Lucia        000811  MAC REDOX Lučenec               24,45         

 19  Bobová Martina        010616  Atletický klub ZTS Martin       24,72         

 20  Štulajterová Mária    010108  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          24,73         

 21  Bláhová Karin         000630  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    25,31         

 22  Krakovská Michaela    010620  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   25,41         

 23  Ďuratná Vanesa Mária  010614  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    25,52         

 24  Petríková Lea         000330  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš   26,47         

 25  Čunderlíková Radka    010919  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          27,69         

 26  Kučeráková Katarína   010906  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          29,40         

 27  Majchútová Zuzana     001203  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          30,63         

     Berkyová Viktória                                                 DQ        

     Bachroňová Lenka      000000  TJ Orava Dolný Kubín                DQ        

     Sabová Ester          000202  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom        DQ        

     Tomková Dáša          000616  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica       NP        

     Cibičková Paulína     010814  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica        NP        

     Franek Michal         010315  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica        NP        

 

150 m 1.beh          ml.žiačky                           

  1  Firicová Petra        000823  Atletický klub ZTS Martin       20,66         

  2  Zápotočná Sophia      001223  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    20,82         

     Tomková Dáša          000616  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica       NP        

 

150 m 2.beh          ml.žiačky                           

  1  Predajnianska Lenka   000915  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   22,60         

  2  Bruňová Lenka         001001  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš   22,84         

  3  Marušáková Martina    000505  Atletický klub ZTS Martin       22,92         

 

150 m 3.beh          ml.žiačky                           

  1  Štillová Simona       011218  AO Slávia ŽU Žilina             22,43         

  2  Žilková Izabela       001205  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    23,41         

  3  Čunderlíková Radka    010919  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          27,69         

 

150 m 4.beh          ml.žiačky                           

  1  Bucholcerová Janka    010925  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   23,07         

  2  Nová Jana             000523  ŠKP Žilina                      23,29         

  3  Kocsiková Klaudia     000322  MAC REDOX Lučenec               23,38         

 

150 m 5.beh          ml.žiačky                           

  1  Tršová Terézia        000906  MAC REDOX Lučenec               23,92         

  2  Bláhová Karin         000630  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    25,31         

  3  Kučeráková Katarína   010906  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          29,40         

 

150 m 6.beh          ml.žiačky                           

  1  Golbincová Andrea     020509  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    24,27         

  2  Štulajterová Mária    010108  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          24,73         

     Cibičková Paulína     010814  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica        NP        

 

150 m 7.beh          ml.žiačky                           

  1  Katrenčinová  Nikola  001202  ŠKP Žilina                      24,45         

  2  Ďuratná Vanesa Mária  010614  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    25,52         

     Sabová Ester          000202  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom        DQ        

 

150 m 8.beh          ml.žiačky                           

  1  Krakovská Michaela    010620  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   25,41         

  2  Majchútová Zuzana     001203  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          30,63         

     Franek Michal         010315  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica        NP        

 

150 m 9.beh          ml.žiačky                           



  1  Mrázková Eliška       010708  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          23,81         

  2  Fridrichová Deana     010409  MAC REDOX Lučenec               24,17         

  3  Zajacová Lucia        000811  MAC REDOX Lučenec               24,45         

 

150 m 10.beh         ml.žiačky                           

  1  Antolová Tereza       001113  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš   24,10         

  2  Bobová Martina        010616  Atletický klub ZTS Martin       24,72         

     Berkyová Viktória                                                 DQ        

 

150 m 11.beh         ml.žiačky                           

  1  Baňacká Dorota        001024  Atletický klub ZTS Martin       24,36         

  2  Petríková Lea         000330  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš   26,47         

     Bachroňová Lenka      000000  TJ Orava Dolný Kubín                DQ        

 

150 m 12.beh         ml.žiačky                           

 

300 m                ml.žiačky                           

  1  Takáčová Ľubomíra     000504  MAC REDOX Lučenec               49,18   11    

  2  Kudlíková Dana        010821  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    49,74    9    

  3  Nová Jana             000523  ŠKP Žilina                      50,13    8    

  4  Marušáková Martina    000505  Atletický klub ZTS Martin       50,28    7    

  5  Žilková Izabela       001205  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    50,50    6    

  6  Tršová Terézia        000906  MAC REDOX Lučenec               51,13    5    

  7  Šedová Zuzana         010112  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    51,41    4    

  8  Trifontiová Viktória  010805  MAC REDOX Lučenec               52,78    3    

  9  Jancová Andrea        000712  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    53,23    2    

 10  Baňacká Dorota        001024  Atletický klub ZTS Martin       54,07    1    

 11  Bobová Martina        010616  Atletický klub ZTS Martin       55,55         

 12  Cerovská Nikoleta     001129  MAC REDOX Lučenec               55,99         

 13  Stupárová Sandra      010409  MAC REDOX Lučenec               58,70         

 14  Kostelanská Nina      001211  .OLYPB                          59,91         

 15  Kirthová Alexandra    020626  ŠK mesta Dudince                61,20         

 16  Altániová Kristína    010512  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    63,65         

 17  Štefková Valéria      050601  ŠK mesta Dudince                65,12         

     Urbaníková Lea        010620  MAC REDOX Lučenec                   NP        

 

300 m 1.beh          ml.žiačky                           

  1  Takáčová Ľubomíra     000504  MAC REDOX Lučenec               49,18         

  2  Kudlíková Dana        010821  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    49,74         

  3  Marušáková Martina    000505  Atletický klub ZTS Martin       50,28         

  4  Žilková Izabela       001205  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    50,50         

  5  Kirthová Alexandra    020626  ŠK mesta Dudince                61,20         

 

300 m 2.beh          ml.žiačky                           

  1  Nová Jana             000523  ŠKP Žilina                      50,13         

  2  Tršová Terézia        000906  MAC REDOX Lučenec               51,13         

  3  Šedová Zuzana         010112  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    51,41         

  4  Jancová Andrea        000712  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    53,23         

  5  Baňacká Dorota        001024  Atletický klub ZTS Martin       54,07         

 

300 m 3.beh          ml.žiačky                           

  1  Bobová Martina        010616  Atletický klub ZTS Martin       55,55         

  2  Cerovská Nikoleta     001129  MAC REDOX Lučenec               55,99         

  3  Kostelanská Nina      001211  .OLYPB                          59,91         

  4  Altániová Kristína    010512  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    63,65         

     Urbaníková Lea        010620  MAC REDOX Lučenec                   NP        

 

300 m 4.beh          ml.žiačky                           

  1  Trifontiová Viktória  010805  MAC REDOX Lučenec               52,78         

  2  Stupárová Sandra      010409  MAC REDOX Lučenec               58,70         

  3  Štefková Valéria      050601  ŠK mesta Dudince                65,12         

 

600 m                ml.žiačky                           

  1  Portašíková Jasmína   000825  AO Slávia ŽU Žilina            1:55,51  11    

  2  Szturcová Michaela    010413  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   1:56,13   9    

  3  Suranová Karin        001211  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   1:58,23   8    



  4  Kocherová Kristína    000521  MAC REDOX Lučenec              2:03,43   7    

  5  Grznárová Dáša        010922  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica   2:03,81   6    

  6  Brnčalová Lea         050401  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   2:05,13   5    

  7  Kováčová Gréta        011125  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   2:05,31   4    

  8  Burzalová Hana        001103  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   2:06,61   3    

  9  Berkyová Viktória     010715  MAC REDOX Lučenec              2:08,27   2    

 10  Cerovská Nikoleta     001129  MAC REDOX Lučenec              2:15,43   1    

 11  Balážová Ema          020718  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica   2:15,51        

 12  Adamusová Kristína    000622  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica   2:30,14        

     Tršová Terézia        000906  MAC REDOX Lučenec                   NP        

 

60 m prek.           ml.žiačky                           

  1  Šedová Zuzana         010112  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    11,91   11    

  2  Szturcová Michaela    010413  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    11,92    9    

  3  Jurinová Lucia        000404  TJ SŠSZČ Nižná nad Oravou       12,08    8    

  4  Tamášová Bernadett    010928  MAC REDOX Lučenec               12,53    7    

  5  Sibičková Valéria     010114  ŠKP Žilina                      12,64    6    

  6  Pilarová Michaela     000621  TJ SŠSZČ Nižná nad Oravou       12,73    5    

  7  Ondrejková Monika     010828  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    12,85    4    

  8  Jurášová Miriam       000304  TJ Orava Dolný Kubín            12,87    3    

  9  Grznárová Dáša        010922  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    13,04    2    

 10  Kocsiková Klaudia     000322  MAC REDOX Lučenec               13,08    1    

 11  Némethová Natália     000928  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    13,12         

 12  Antolová Tereza       001113  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš   13,13         

 13  Adamusová Kristína    000622  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    13,42         

 14  Altániová Kristína    010512  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    13,52         

 15  Brnčalova Lea                 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    13,80         

 16  Valaštiaková Sára     011022  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš   14,40         

 17  Balážová Ema          020718  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    14,54         

 18  Kostelanská Nina      001211  .OLYPB                          14,62         

 19  Štefková Valéria      050601  ŠK mesta Dudince                14,66         

     Petríková Lea         000330  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš       DQ        

 

60 m prek. 1.beh     ml.žiačky                           

  1  Šedová Zuzana         010112  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    11,91         

  2  Tamášová Bernadett    010928  MAC REDOX Lučenec               12,53         

  3  Pilarová Michaela     000621  TJ SŠSZČ Nižná nad Oravou       12,73         

  4  Jurášová Miriam       000304  TJ Orava Dolný Kubín            12,87         

 

60 m prek. 2.beh     ml.žiačky                           

  1  Sibičková Valéria     010114  ŠKP Žilina                      12,64         

  2  Kocsiková Klaudia     000322  MAC REDOX Lučenec               13,08         

  3  Adamusová Kristína    000622  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    13,42         

     Petríková Lea         000330  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš       DQ        

 

60 m prek. 3.beh     ml.žiačky                           

  1  Ondrejková Monika     010828  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    12,85         

  2  Valaštiaková Sára     011022  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš   14,40         

  3  Kostelanská Nina      001211  .OLYPB                          14,62         

  4  Štefková Valéria      050601  ŠK mesta Dudince                14,66         

 

60 m prek. 4.beh     ml.žiačky                           

  1  Szturcová Michaela    010413  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    11,92         

  2  Némethová Natália     000928  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    13,12         

  3  Antolová Tereza       001113  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš   13,13         

  4  Brnčalova Lea                 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    13,80         

 

60 m prek. 5.beh     ml.žiačky                           

  1  Jurinová Lucia        000404  TJ SŠSZČ Nižná nad Oravou       12,08         

  2  Grznárová Dáša        010922  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    13,04         

  3  Altániová Kristína    010512  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    13,52         

  4  Balážová Ema          020718  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    14,54         

 

diaľka               ml.žiačky                           

  1  Comová Michaela       010522  ŠKP Žilina                       437    11    

  2  Pavleová Michaela     010212  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     432     9    



  3  Bruňová Lenka         001001  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš    423     8    

  4  Hanuliaková Júlia     000516  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     416     7    

  5  Jurášová Miriam       000304  TJ Orava Dolný Kubín             408     6    

  6  Lešková Diana         010520  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     404     5    

  7  Pozsoniová  Šárka     010223  ŠKP Žilina                       401     4    

  8  Mrázková Eliška       010708  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno           399     3    

  9  Hlavajová Paula       020319  TJ SŠSZČ Nižná nad Oravou        394     2    

 10  Takáčová Ľubomíra     000504  MAC REDOX Lučenec                391     1    

 11  Kocherová Kristína    000521  MAC REDOX Lučenec                390          

 12  Latková Lucia         010927  TJ SŠSZČ Nižná nad Oravou        376          

 13  Jurinová Lucia        000404  TJ SŠSZČ Nižná nad Oravou        372          

 14  Burzalová Hana        001103  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     366          

 15  Tamášová Bernadett    010928  MAC REDOX Lučenec                363          

 16  Jancová Andrea        000712  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     361          

 17  Lafeková Martina      010415  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     359          

 18  Sikorová Valéria      010114  ŠKP Žilina                       357          

 19  Antolová Tereza       001113  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš    357          

 20  Némethová Natália     000928  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     356          

 21  Kušnierová Klára      000822  Atletický klub ZTS Martin        350          

 22  Medveďová Anna        001207  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno           349          

 23  Vavreková Andrea      011002  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     345          

 24  Štulrajterová Silvia  010319  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno           340          

 25  Valaštiaková Sára     011022  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš    337          

 26  Petríková Lea         010315  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš    335          

 27  Zajacová Lucia        000811  MAC REDOX Lučenec                325          

 28  Golbincová Andrea     020509  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     315          

 29  Bachroňová Lenka      000000  TJ Orava Dolný Kubín             309          

 30  Ješková Terézia       011221  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     309          

 31  Debnárová Kristína    000827  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     307          

 32  Majchútová Zuzana     001203  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno           305          

 33  Kršíková Michaela     010816  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     301          

 34  Čunderlíková Radka    010919  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno           293          

 35  Kučeráková Katarína   010906  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno           246          

 36  Kostelanská Nina      001211  .OLYPB                           241          

     Katrenčinová  Nikola  001202  ŠKP Žilina                       0            

 

výška                ml.žiačky                           

  1  Vojtasová Daniela     000403  TJ Orava Dolný Kubín             135    11    

  2  Bažíková Lenka        000124  TJ SŠSZČ Nižná nad Oravou        135     9    

  3  Bošková Kristína      990430  .OLYPB                           130          

  4  Pavleová Michaela     010212  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     130     8    

  5  Šušková Stela         000529  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     130     7    

  6  Lešková Diana         010520  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     130     6    

  7  Cibičková Paulína     010814  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     125     5    

  8  Pilarová Michaela     000621  TJ SŠSZČ Nižná nad Oravou        125     4    

  9  Štulajterová Mária    010108  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno           125     3    

 10  Lafeková Martina      010415  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     125     2    

 11  Ondrejková Monika     010828  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     120     1    

 12  Grznárová Dáša        010922  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     115          

     Altániová Kristína    010512  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     0            

     Adamusová Kristína    010209  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     0            

     Stupárová Sandra      010409  MAC REDOX Lučenec                0            

 

guľa 3kg             ml.žiačky                           

  1  Hanuliaková Júlia     000516  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     9,40   11    

  2  Vojtasová Daniela     000403  TJ Orava Dolný Kubín             8,59    9    

  3  Kocsiková Klaudia     000322  MAC REDOX Lučenec                7,52    8    

  4  Sabová Ester          000202  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     6,80    7    

  5  Jurinová Lucia        000404  TJ SŠSZČ Nižná nad Oravou        6,73    6    

  6  Hoštáková Petra       000419  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     6,35    5    

  7  Fridrichová Deana     000519  MAC REDOX Lučenec                6,29    4    

  8  Kováčiková Vanesa     011027  MAC REDOX Lučenec                6,23    3    

  9  Bieliková Klára       011018  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     5,07    2    

 10  Suranová Karin        001211  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     4,94    1    

 11  Brigantová Lenka      010730  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     4,40         

 



kriket               ml.žiačky                           

  1  Hanuliaková Júlia     000516  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    45,62   11    

  2  Cibičková Paulína     010814  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    43,37    9    

  3  Vojtasová Daniela     000403  TJ Orava Dolný Kubín            41,64    8    

  4  Stupárová Sandra      010409  MAC REDOX Lučenec               37,95    7    

  5  Tamášová Bernadett    010928  MAC REDOX Lučenec               36,76    6    

  6  Fridrichová Deana     000519  MAC REDOX Lučenec               35,31    5    

  7  Šušková Stela         000529  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    35,27    4    

  8  Sabová Ester          000202  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    34,92    3    

  9  Štulrajterová Eliška  011025  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          29,74    2    

 10  Trifontiová Viktória  010805  MAC REDOX Lučenec               26,94    1    

 11  Kováčiková Vanesa     011027  MAC REDOX Lučenec               26,90         

 12  Medveďová Anna        001207  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          26,86         

 13  Brigantová Lenka      010730  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    25,75         

 14  Bernátová Michaela    020707  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    24,39         

 15  Ješková Terézia       011221  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    22,68         

 16  Hoštáková Petra       000419  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    20,58         

 17  Bieliková Klára       011018  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    19,99         

 18  Kršíková Michaela     010816  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    19,42         

 

4 x 60 m             ml.žiačky                           

  1  "A"                           AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    34,95   11    

  2  "A"                           ŠKP Žilina                      36,66    9    

  3  "A"                           AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   36,72    8    

  4  "B"                           AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    37,01    7    

  5  "A"                           AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          37,75    6    

  6  "B"                           AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    39,18    5    

  7  "A"                           AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    39,78    4    

  8  "C"                           AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    42,59    3    

     "A"                           MAC REDOX Lučenec                   DQ        
 

OLYPB "A" : Hoštáková(00), Šušková(00), Balážová(02), Bláhová(00) 

OLYPB "B" : Debnárová(00), Vavreková(01), Golbincová(02), Ďuratná(01) 

OLYPB "C" : Bernátová(02), Bieliková(01), Kršíková(01), Brigantová(01) 

UMBBB "A" : Bucholcerová(01), Krakovská(01), Kováčová(01), Predajnianska(00) 

SKPZA "A" : Nová(00), Pozsoniová(01), Sikorová(01), Comová(01) 

MOSTB "A" : M.Štulajterová(01), E.Štulrajterová(01), S.Štulrajterová(01), Mrázková(01) 

ZTSDU "A" : Lešková(01), Zápotočná(00), Šedová(01), Kudlíková(01) 

ZTSDU "B" : Žilková(00), Burzalová(00), Jancová(00), Surová(91) 

MACLC "A" : Berkyová(01), Kováčiková(01), Cerovská(00), Tršová(00) 

 

4 x 60 m 1.beh       ml.žiačky                           

  1  "A"                           AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    34,95         

  2  "A"                           AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    39,78         

     "A"                           MAC REDOX Lučenec                   DQ        

 

4 x 60 m 2.beh       ml.žiačky                           

  1  "B"                           AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    37,01         

  2  "A"                           AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          37,75         

  3  "B"                           AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    39,18         

 

4 x 60 m 3.beh       ml.žiačky                           

  1  "A"                           ŠKP Žilina                      36,66         

  2  "A"                           AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   36,72         

  3  "C"                           AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    42,59         

 

4 x 60 m 4.beh       ml.žiačky                           

     "A"                           TJ SŠSZČ Nižná nad Oravou                     

     "A"                           ŠKP Žilina                                    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



     ml.žiaci after 34 Events                ml.žiačky after 48 Events 

     ---------------------                   --------------------- 

     OLYPB          175,50                   ZTSDU          189,00 

     ZTSDU          110,00                   MACLC           76,00 

     MACLC           85,00                   OLYPB           62,00 

     MOSTB           66,00                   SKPZA           41,00 

     UMBBB           39,00                   KUBIN           37,00 

     ZTSMT           25,00                   ZTSMT           35,00 

     KUBIN           14,50                   NIZNA           34,00 

     SKPZA           14,00                   SLAZI           26,00 

     SLAZI            9,00                   UMBBB           23,00 

     MSKDC            3,00                   ACKLM           20,00 

                                             MOSTB           14,00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



60 m 1.rozbeh        prip.chlapci                        

  1  Miklóš Martin         020627  MAC REDOX Lučenec                9,26         

  2  Tóth Oliver           021013  MAC REDOX Lučenec                9,66         

  3  Kudlík Matej          040228  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     9,84         

  4  Pavle Lukáš           030622  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     9,92         

 

60 m 2.rozbeh        prip.chlapci                        

  1  Kokavec Rastislav     021012  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno           9,39         

  2  Niko Adrian           040424  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     9,99         

  3  Paterek Tomáš         050203  ŠK mesta Dudince                10,41         

  4  Bevelaqua  Marek      020618  ŠKP Žilina                      10,53         

 

60 m 3.rozbeh        prip.chlapci                        

  1  Medveď Michal         020802  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          10,04         

  2  Búlik Adam            021002  MAC REDOX Lučenec               10,21         

  3  Pindeš Peter          040813  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          10,56         

     Kucharčík  Maroš      041124  ŠKP Žilina                          DQ        

 

60 m 4.rozbeh        prip.chlapci                        

  1  Krška Peter           730303  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     8,68         

  2  Benčo Filip           020128  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    10,08         

  3  Macko Peter           021205  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          10,56         

  4  Náther Jakub          020728  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          11,42         

 

60 m 5.rozbeh        prip.chlapci                        

  1  Adzima Martin         021030  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš    9,89         

  2  Rázga  Patrik         031014  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš    9,91         

  3  Moravčík Miroslav     031211  MAC REDOX Lučenec               10,71         

  4  Straka Andrej         041220  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    10,78         

 

60 m finále A        prip.chlapci                        

  1  Krška Peter           730303  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     8,91   11    

  2  Miklóš Martin         020627  MAC REDOX Lučenec                9,39    9    

  3  Kokavec Rastislav     021012  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno           9,40    8    

  4  Tóth Oliver           021013  MAC REDOX Lučenec                9,81    7    

 

60 m finále B        prip.chlapci                        

  1  Adzima Martin         021030  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš    9,75    6    

  2  Rázga  Patrik         031014  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš    9,81    5    

  3  Kudlík Matej          040228  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     9,97    4    

  4  Pavle Lukáš           030622  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    10,20    3    

 

60 m finále C        prip.chlapci                        

  1  Benčo Filip           020128  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     9,86    2    

  2  Niko Adrian           040424  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     9,97    1    

  3  Medveď Michal         020802  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          10,09         

  4  Búlik Adam            021002  MAC REDOX Lučenec               10,49         

 

150 m                prip.chlapci                        

  1  Krška Peter           730303  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    21,88   11    

  2  Miklóš Martin         020627  MAC REDOX Lučenec               24,26    9    

  3  Rázga  Patrik         031014  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš   24,64    8    

  4  Adzima Martin         021030  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš   24,84    7    

  5  Kudlík Matej          040228  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    25,32    6    

  6  Vikor Daniel          020720  MAC REDOX Lučenec               25,37    5    

  7  Pavle Lukáš           030622  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    25,74    4    

  8  Tóth Oliver           021013  MAC REDOX Lučenec               25,90    3    

  9  Niko Adrian           04      AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    26,09    2    

 10  Búlik Adam            021002  MAC REDOX Lučenec               26,17    1    

 11  Kocman Krištof        030112  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    26,38         

 12  Macko Peter           021205  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          26,49         

 13  Kucharčík  Maroš      041124  ŠKP Žilina                      26,65         

 14  Bevelaqua  Marek      020618  ŠKP Žilina                      26,72         

 15  Tomčík Gorazd         030906  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          27,29         

 16  Strmeň Dalibor        030312  MAC REDOX Lučenec               30,83         

 



150 m 1.beh          prip.chlapci                        

  1  Miklóš Martin         020627  MAC REDOX Lučenec               24,26         

  2  Kudlík Matej          040228  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    25,32         

  3  Tóth Oliver           021013  MAC REDOX Lučenec               25,90         

 

150 m 2.beh          prip.chlapci                        

  1  Pavle Lukáš           030622  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    25,74         

  2  Kocman Krištof        030112  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    26,38         

  3  Bevelaqua  Marek      020618  ŠKP Žilina                      26,72         

 

150 m 3.beh          prip.chlapci                        

  1  Búlik Adam            021002  MAC REDOX Lučenec               26,17         

  2  Kucharčík  Maroš      041124  ŠKP Žilina                      26,65         

  3  Tomčík Gorazd         030906  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          27,29         

 

150 m 4.beh          prip.chlapci                        

  1  Krška Peter           730303  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    21,88         

  2  Vikor Daniel          020720  MAC REDOX Lučenec               25,37         

  3  Strmeň Dalibor        030312  MAC REDOX Lučenec               30,83         

 

150 m 5.beh          prip.chlapci                        

  1  Rázga  Patrik         031014  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš   24,64         

  2  Adzima Martin         021030  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš   24,84         

 

150 m 6.beh          prip.chlapci                        

  1  Niko Adrian           04      AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    26,09         

  2  Macko Peter           021205  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          26,49         

 

600 m                prip.chlapci                        

  1  Kocman Krištof        030112  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   2:01,35  11    

  2  Kristián Patrik       030630  AO Slávia ŽU Žilina            2:05,91   9    

  3  Medveď Michal         020802  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno         2:10,43   8    

  4  Šimkovič Stanislav    020902  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno         2:13,39   7    

  5  Benčo Filip           020128  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   2:16,79   6    

  6  Varga Krištof         040428  MAC REDOX Lučenec              2:17,48   5    

  7  Moravčík Miroslav     031211  MAC REDOX Lučenec              2:27,09   4    

 

diaľka               prip.chlapci                        

  1  Krška Peter           730303  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     437    11    

  2  Miklóš Martin         020627  MAC REDOX Lučenec                362     9    

  3  Kokavec Rastislav     021012  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno           359     8    

  4  Rázga  Patrik         031014  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš    351     7    

  5  Adzima Martin         021030  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš    350     6    

  6  Pavle Lukáš           030622  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     331     5    

  7  Bevelaqua  Marek      020618  ŠKP Žilina                       321     4    

  8  Niko Adrian           040424  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     318     3    

  9  Macko Peter           021205  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno           297     2    

 10  Náther Jakub          020728  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno           297     1    

 11  Varga Krištof         040428  MAC REDOX Lučenec                295          

 12  Kucharčík  Maroš      041124  ŠKP Žilina                       278          

 13  Straka Andrej         041220  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     257          

 

výška                prip.chlapci                        

  1  Vikor Daniel          020720  MAC REDOX Lučenec                105    11    

  2  Moravčík Miroslav             MAC REDOX Lučenec                 90     9    

     Strmeň Dalibor        030312  MAC REDOX Lučenec                 0           

 

kriket               prip.chlapci                        

  1  Benčo Filip           020128  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    37,90   11    

  2  Tóth Oliver           021013  MAC REDOX Lučenec               35,47    9    

  3  Šimkovič Stanislav    020902  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          33,20    8    

  4  Paterek Tomáš         050203  ŠK mesta Dudince                31,66    7    

  5  Tomčík Gorazd         030906  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          31,16    6    

  6  Varchol Ľubomír       021110  MAC REDOX Lučenec               29,41    5    

  7  Medveď Michal         020802  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          27,97    4    

  8  Varga Krištof         040428  MAC REDOX Lučenec               27,06    3    



  9  Kocman Krištof        030112  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    26,19    2    

 10  Pindeš Peter          040813  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          25,56    1    

 11  Náther Jakub          020728  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          22,40         

 12  Straka Andrej         041220  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    21,60         

 

4 x 60 m             prip.chlapci                        

  1  "A"                           AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          40,23   11    

  2  "A"                           MAC REDOX Lučenec               43,35    9    

 

MOSTB "A" : Kokavec(02), Pindeš(04), Tomčík(03), Šimkovič(02),  

MACLC "A" : Búlik(02), Varchol(02), Strmeň(03), Vikor(02),  

 

 



60 m 1.rozbeh        príp.dievčatá                       

  1  Kišková Katarína      020527  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     9,26         

  2  Vilhanová Wanda       020618  MAC REDOX Lučenec                9,62         

  3  Králiková Kristína    021130  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno           9,82         

  4  Kačníková Patrícia    030325  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     9,84         

 

60 m 2.rozbeh        príp.dievčatá                       

  1  Dzupinová Anna        021104  MAC REDOX Lučenec                9,99         

  2  Grofová  Klaudia      020531  ŠKP Žilina                      10,01         

  3  Mesárošová Laura      020511  MAC REDOX Lučenec               10,25         

     Michalíková Barbora   020212  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom        DQ        

 

60 m 3.rozbeh        príp.dievčatá                       

  1  Blažeková Naneta      030924  Atletický klub ZTS Martin        9,86         

  2  Haláková Daniela      021216  MAC REDOX Lučenec               10,02         

  3  Guothová Alexandra    030914  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš   10,38         

  4  Jasenská Ivana        020309  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          11,12         

 

60 m 4.rozbeh        príp.dievčatá                       

  1  Buvalová Adrianna     020225  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          10,54         

  2  Martiaková Tereza     030202  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš   10,80         

  3  Kirthová Alexandra    020626  ŠK mesta Dudince                10,92         

  4  Levickij Anastasia    030507  MAC REDOX Lučenec               10,94         

 

60 m 5.rozbeh        príp.dievčatá                       

  1  Horňáková Ema         020521  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          11,16         

  2  Králová Barbora       030613  MAC REDOX Lučenec               11,35         

  3  Bacúšanová Lucka      030419  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          11,57         

     Knapcová Beata        020718  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš       NP        

 

60 m 6.rozbeh        príp.dievčatá                       

  1  Bronišová Veronika    020607  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    11,08         

  2  Golianová Miroslava   031205  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          12,02         

  3  Kopčányová Katarína   020102  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          12,34         

     Bubeníková Katarina   050604  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom        DQ        

 

60 m 7.rozbeh        príp.dievčatá                       

  1  Zemková Klára         020513  Atletický klub ZTS Martin       10,18         

  2  Korincová Timea       02      AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   10,47         

  3  Šimková Natália       03      AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   11,10         

     Vanková Kristína      040224  Atletický klub ZTS Martin           NP        

 

60 m 8.rozbeh        príp.dievčatá                       

  1  Haviarová Katarína    03      AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   10,49         

  2  Štefková Valéria      050601  ŠK mesta Dudince                11,09         

  3  Kokavcová Barbora     041128  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          11,15         

  4  Krupová Kristína      030725  MAC REDOX Lučenec               11,57         

 

60 m 9.rozbeh        príp.dievčatá                       

  1  Hološová Janka        020126  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš    9,32         

  2  Sarvašová Simona      03      MAC REDOX Lučenec                9,98         

  3  Celerínová Katarína   030410  Atletický klub ZTS Martin       10,97         

  4  Fľaková Lucia         031025  Atletický klub ZTS Martin       11,12         

 

60 m finále A        príp.dievčatá                       

  1  Kišková Katarína      020527  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     9,09   11    

  2  Hološová Janka        020126  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš    9,38    9    

  3  Vilhanová Wanda       020618  MAC REDOX Lučenec                9,45    8    

  4  Králiková Kristína    021130  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno           9,83    7    

 

60 m finále B        príp.dievčatá                       

  1  Kačníková Patrícia    030325  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     9,90    6    

  2  Blažeková Naneta      030924  Atletický klub ZTS Martin        9,98    5    

  3  Sarvašová Simona      03      MAC REDOX Lučenec               10,08    4    

  4  Dzupinová Anna        021104  MAC REDOX Lučenec               10,86    3    

 



60 m finále C        príp.dievčatá                       

  1  Haláková Daniela      021216  MAC REDOX Lučenec               10,01    2    

  2  Grofová  Klaudia      020531  ŠKP Žilina                      10,02    1    

  3  Zemková Klára         020513  Atletický klub ZTS Martin       10,19         

  4  Mesárošová Laura      020511  MAC REDOX Lučenec               10,25         

 

150 m                príp.dievčatá                       

  1  Kišková Katarína      020527  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    22,24   11    

  2  Vilhanová Wanda       020618  MAC REDOX Lučenec               22,72    9    

  3  Hološová Janka        020126  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš   23,95    8    

  4  Stančíková Diana      021116  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          23,98    7    

  5  Šavlová Katarína      020415  Atletický klub ZTS Martin       24,06    6    

  6  Hanuliaková Petra     020624  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    24,41    5    

  7  Michalíková Barbora   020212  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    24,78    4    

  8  Lilgová Sofia         020323  Atletický klub ZTS Martin       24,79    3    

  9  Nováková Nina         030110  MAC REDOX Lučenec               24,80    2    

 10  Blažeková Naneta      030924  Atletický klub ZTS Martin       24,99    1    

 11  Kačníková Patrícia    030325  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    25,04         

 12  Sarvašová Simona      03      MAC REDOX Lučenec               25,19         

 13  Luptáková Veronika    020628  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          25,46         

 14  Haláková Daniela      021216  MAC REDOX Lučenec               26,00         

 15  Guothová Alexandra    030914  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš   26,40         

 16  Grofová  Klaudia      020531  ŠKP Žilina                      26,52         

 17  Solíková Zina         030305  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    26,58         

 18  Barnáková Lenka       020919  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          27,08         

 19  Tináková Emma         030519  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    27,18         

 20  Korincová Timea       02      AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   27,55         

 21  Martiaková Timea      03      Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš   27,76         

 22  Jasenská Ivana        020309  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          28,28         

 23  Horňáková Ema         020521  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          28,38         

 24  Šimková Natália       03      AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   28,57         

 25  Vojteková Elizabeth   020305  MAC REDOX Lučenec               28,84         

 26  Repová Ester          030210  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    29,07         

 27  Bronišová Veronika    020607  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    29,72         

 28  Kopčányová Katarína   020102  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          31,89         

 29  Bubeníková Katarina   050604  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    32,50         

     Mareková Nina         020126  MAC REDOX Lučenec                   DQ        

 

150 m 1.beh          príp.dievčatá                       

  1  Kišková Katarína      020527  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    22,24         

  2  Vilhanová Wanda       020618  MAC REDOX Lučenec               22,72         

  3  Stančíková Diana      021116  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          23,98         

 

150 m 2.beh          príp.dievčatá                       

  1  Michalíková Barbora   020212  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    24,78         

  2  Lilgová Sofia         020323  Atletický klub ZTS Martin       24,79         

  3  Nováková Nina         030110  MAC REDOX Lučenec               24,80         

 

150 m 3.beh          príp.dievčatá                       

  1  Blažeková Naneta      030924  Atletický klub ZTS Martin       24,99         

  2  Solíková Zina         030305  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    26,58         

     Mareková Nina         020126  MAC REDOX Lučenec                   DQ        

 

150 m 4.beh          príp.dievčatá                       

  1  Luptáková Veronika    020628  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          25,46         

  2  Grofová  Klaudia      020531  ŠKP Žilina                      26,52         

  3  Tináková Emma         030519  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    27,18         

 

150 m 5.beh          príp.dievčatá                       

  1  Horňáková Ema         020521  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          28,38         

  2  Repová Ester          030210  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    29,07         

  3  Kopčányová Katarína   020102  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          31,89         

 

150 m 6.beh          príp.dievčatá                       

  1  Haláková Daniela      021216  MAC REDOX Lučenec               26,00         

  2  Jasenská Ivana        020309  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          28,28         



  3  Bronišová Veronika    020607  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    29,72         

 

150 m 7.beh          príp.dievčatá                       

  1  Šavlová Katarína      020415  Atletický klub ZTS Martin       24,06         

  2  Vojteková Elizabeth   020305  MAC REDOX Lučenec               28,84         

  3  Bubeníková Katarina   050604  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    32,50         

 

150 m 8.beh          príp.dievčatá                       

  1  Hološová Janka        020126  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš   23,95         

  2  Kačníková Patrícia    030325  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    25,04         

  3  Šimková Natália       03      AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   28,57         

 

150 m 9.beh          príp.dievčatá                       

  1  Sarvašová Simona      03      MAC REDOX Lučenec               25,19         

  2  Guothová Alexandra    030914  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš   26,40         

  3  Barnáková Lenka       020919  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          27,08         

 

 

150 m 10.beh         príp.dievčatá                       

  1  Hanuliaková Petra     020624  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    24,41         

  2  Korincová Timea       02      AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   27,55         

  3  Martiaková Timea      03      Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš   27,76         

 

600 m                príp.dievčatá                       

  1  Dzupinová Anna        021104  MAC REDOX Lučenec              2:10,91  11    

  2  Zemková Klára         020513  Atletický klub ZTS Martin      2:12,97   9    

  3  Kováčová Agáta        040214  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   2:14,95   8    

  4  Vanková Kristína      040224  Atletický klub ZTS Martin      2:15,47   7    

  5  Celerínová Katarína   030410  Atletický klub ZTS Martin      2:21,19   6    

  6  Meszárošová Laura     020511  MAC REDOX Lučenec              2:23,01   5    

  7  Petreková Adriana     030314  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno         2:26,75   4    

  8  Levickij Anastasia    030507  MAC REDOX Lučenec              2:30,57   3    

  9  Sabacká Beata         020421  MAC REDOX Lučenec              2:31,05   2    

 10  Repová Ester          030210  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   2:37,85   1    

 

diaľka               príp.dievčatá                       

  1  Vilhanová Wanda       020618  MAC REDOX Lučenec                400    11    

  2  Hanuliaková Petra     020624  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     383     9    

  3  Králiková Kristína    021130  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno           376     8    

  4  Nováková Nina         030110  MAC REDOX Lučenec                369     7    

  5  Šavlová Katarína      020415  Atletický klub ZTS Martin        360     6    

  6  Guothová Alexandra    030914  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš    350     5    

  7  Hološová Jana         020718  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš    346     4    

  8  Lilgová Sofia         020323  Atletický klub ZTS Martin        346     3    

  9  Luptáková Veronika    020628  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno           340     2    

 10  Kocúrová Dominika     020222  MAC REDOX Lučenec                337     1    

 11  Tináková Emma         030519  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     336          

 12  Buvalová Adrianna     020225  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno           330          

 13  Vanková Kristína      040224  Atletický klub ZTS Martin        320          

 14  Barnáková Lenka       020919  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno           320          

 15  Grofová  Klaudia      020531  ŠKP Žilina                       315          

 16  Mareková Nina         020126  MAC REDOX Lučenec                315          

 17  Solíková Zina         030305  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     310          

 18  Petreková Adriana     030314  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno           305          

 19  Korincová Timea       02      AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica    300          

 20  Haviarová Katarína    03      AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica    296          

 21  Kokavcová Barbora     041128  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno           293          

 22  Martiaková Tereza     030202  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš    292          

 23  Jasenská Ivana        020309  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno           274          

 24  Fľaková Lucia         031025  Atletický klub ZTS Martin        260          

 25  Kopčányová Katarína   020102  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno           259          

 26  Šimková Natália       03      AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica    257          

 27  Bubeníková Katarina   050604  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     254          

     Stančíková Diana      021116  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno           0            

     Horňáková Ema         020521  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno           0            

 



výška                príp.dievčatá                       

  1  Mareková Nina         020126  MAC REDOX Lučenec                122    11    

  2  Vojteková Elizabeth   020305  MAC REDOX Lučenec                110     9    

     Kocúrová Dominika     020222  MAC REDOX Lučenec                0            

 

kriket               príp.dievčatá                       

  1  Hanuliaková Petra     020624  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    41,48   11    

  2  Nováková Nina         030110  MAC REDOX Lučenec               31,50    9    

  3  Haláková Daniela      021216  MAC REDOX Lučenec               27,55    8    

  4  Buvalová Adrianna     020225  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          26,90    7    

  5  Bronišová Veronika    020607  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    24,28    6    

  6  Michalíková Barbora   020212  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    23,60    5    

  7  Sarvašová Simona      03      MAC REDOX Lučenec               22,47    4    

  8  Bacúšanová Lucka      030419  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          21,35    3    

  9  Haviarová Katarína    03      AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   21,31    2    

 10  Sabacká Beata         020421  MAC REDOX Lučenec               19,85    1    

 11  Králová Barbora       030613  MAC REDOX Lučenec               16,70         

 12  Vrábeľová Miriam      030104  MAC REDOX Lučenec               14,87         

 13  Krupová Kristína      030725  MAC REDOX Lučenec               13,19         

 14  Golianová Miroslava   031205  AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          11,04         

 

4 x 60 m             príp.dievčatá                       

  1  "A"                           AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          38,34   11    

  2  "A"                           AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    39,22    9    

  3  "A"                           MAC REDOX Lučenec               42,46    8    

  4  "B"                           MAC REDOX Lučenec               46,59    7    

  5  "B"                           AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          48,13    6    

 

MOSTB "A" : Králiková(02), Stančíková(02), Luptáková(02), Petreková(03) 

MOSTB "B" : Barnáková(02), Kokavcová(04), Bacúšanová(03), Golianová(03) 

ZTSDU "A" : Kačníková(03), Kršková(04), Solíková(03), Tináková(03)  

MACLC "A" : Sabacká(02), Dzupinová(02), Vojteková(02), Meszárošová(02) 

MACLC "B" : Králová(03), Krupová(03), Vrábeľová(03), Levickij(03)  

 

4 x 60 m 1.beh       príp.dievčatá                       

  1  "A"                           AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          38,34         

  2  "A"                           AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    39,22         

  3  "A"                           MAC REDOX Lučenec               42,46         

 

4 x 60 m 2.beh       príp.dievčatá                       

  1  "B"                           MAC REDOX Lučenec               46,59         

  2  "B"                           AK Mostáreň MŠK Brezno          48,13         

 

 

 

     prip.chlapci after 20 Events            príp.dievčatá after 31 Events 

     ---------------------                   --------------------- 

     MACLC           98,00                   MACLC          125,00 

     ZTSDU           93,00                   ZTSDU           86,00 

     MOSTB           64,00                   MOSTB           55,00 

     ACKLM           39,00                   ZTSMT           46,00 

     SLAZI            9,00                   ACKLM           26,00 

     MSKDC            7,00                   UMBBB            2,00 

     SKPZA            4,00                   SKPZA            1,00 

 


